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 Classificació  : OPEN GIRONA BTT 2022 - VILAJUIGA                                   

 

 Lloc de celebració   : VILAJUIGA            

 Data                 : 26/03/22 

 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 

 Distancia            :  25     Kms - Promig     :  20.29  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      78 CUELLAR,Adrian       SUB23  BSIX-JORMAT                01:13:55           

   2      57 AGUILERA,Pau         ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:15:34     1:39 min. 

   3      68 CATEURA,Marti        SUB23  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM  01:15:39     1:44 min. 

   4      70 BLANCH,Gerard        ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:16:16     2:21 min. 

   5     123 FOLGUERA,Kilian      SUB23  MEDINYÀ AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC.  01:17:13     3:18 min. 

   6      82 VILADELBOSCH,Pau     SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:18:38     4:43 min. 

   7      73 FRIGOLA,Oriol        ELITE  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM  01:18:51     4:56 min. 

   8      59 QUINTANA,Joan        ELITE  RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM   01:20:33     6:38 min. 

   9      75 MARTI,Genis          SUB23  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM  01:20:43     6:48 min. 

  10      26 PONS,Nil             ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB  01:20:46     6:51 min. 

  11      80 RECASENS  I,Roger    SUB23  BTT LLAGOSTERA CLUB        01:22:49     8:54 min. 

  12      27 MASO,Nil             ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:25:06    11:11 min. 

  13      12 SANS,Oriol           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO  01:25:29    11:34 min. 

  14      63 ALEGRE,Xavier        ELITE  CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIÓ ESPO  01:26:20    12:25 min. 

  15      61 BAYÓ,David           ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER          01:27:24    13:29 min. 

  16      71 GALLARDO,Oscar       ELITE  BSIX-JORMAT                01:27:32    13:37 min. 

  17      42 FRIGOLA,Xavier       SUB23  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM  01:29:05    15:10 min. 

  18       8 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST  01:29:26    15:31 min. 

  19     122 DANIEL,Adria         SUB23  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    01:30:54    16:59 min. 

  20      40 SABORIDO,Jan         SUB23  BSIX-JORMAT                01:31:55    18:00 min. 

  21      60 QUINTANA,Pau         ELITE  RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM   01:32:10    18:15 min. 

  22      58 RABASSEDAS,Joan      ELITE  CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIÓ ESPO  01:32:10    18:15 min. 

  23      74 PEREZ,Raul           ELITE  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES       01:33:49    19:54 min. 

  24     124 SOTO,Dani            ELITE  DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB  01:34:25    20:30 min. 

  25     127 LENGLEEK,Roberto Aro ELITE  VTOS DELFT                 01:40:35    26:40 min. 

  26      72 MASO,Aniol           ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    01:44:17    30:22 min. 

  27     126 TUBERT,Guillem       ELITE  RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM   01:49:56    36:01 min. 

  28      79 MEYER EVERDT,Nicolas SUB23  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA    02:05:00    51:05 min. 
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 Classificació de : ELITS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      57 AGUILERA,Pau         ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:15:34          min. 

   2      70 BLANCH,Gerard        ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   01:16:16       42 seg. 

   3      73 FRIGOLA,Oriol        ELITE  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 01:18:51     3:17 min. 

   4      59 QUINTANA,Joan        ELITE  RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM  01:20:33     4:59 min. 

   5      26 PONS,Nil             ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB 01:20:46     5:12 min. 

   6      27 MASO,Nil             ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   01:25:06     9:32 min. 

   7      63 ALEGRE,Xavier        ELITE  CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIÓ ESPO 01:26:20    10:46 min. 

   8      61 BAYÓ,David           ELITE  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:27:24    11:50 min. 

   9      71 GALLARDO,Oscar       ELITE  BSIX-JORMAT               01:27:32    11:58 min. 

  10       8 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO CLUB PEÑA CICLIST 01:29:26    13:52 min. 

  11      60 QUINTANA,Pau         ELITE  RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM  01:32:10    16:36 min. 

  12      58 RABASSEDAS,Joan      ELITE  CAMPLLONG ASSOCIACIÓ ESPO 01:32:10    16:36 min. 

  13      74 PEREZ,Raul           ELITE  SURIA BICIS FIGUERES      01:33:49    18:15 min. 

  14     124 SOTO,Dani            ELITE  DOCTOR J BIKES BEGUR CLUB 01:34:25    18:51 min. 

  15     127 LENGLEEK,Roberto Aro ELITE  VTOS DELFT                01:40:35    25:01 min. 

  16      72 MASO,Aniol           ELITE  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   01:44:17    28:43 min. 

  17     126 TUBERT,Guillem       ELITE  RADIKALBIKES RACING TEAM  01:49:56    34:22 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB 23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      78 CUELLAR,Adrian       SUB23  BSIX-JORMAT               01:13:55           

   2      68 CATEURA,Marti        SUB23  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 01:15:39     1:44 min. 

   3     123 FOLGUERA,Kilian      SUB23  MEDINYÀ AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC. 01:17:13     3:18 min. 

   4      82 VILADELBOSCH,Pau     SUB23  TERBIKES-BAIX TER         01:18:38     4:43 min. 

   5      75 MARTI,Genis          SUB23  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 01:20:43     6:48 min. 

   6      80 RECASENS  I,Roger    SUB23  BTT LLAGOSTERA CLUB       01:22:49     8:54 min. 

   7      12 SANS,Oriol           SUB23  KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO 01:25:29    11:34 min. 

   8      42 FRIGOLA,Xavier       SUB23  IRONTECH TECNIC MENDIZ AM 01:29:05    15:10 min. 

   9     122 DANIEL,Adria         SUB23  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA   01:30:54    16:59 min. 

  10      40 SABORIDO,Jan         SUB23  BSIX-JORMAT               01:31:55    18:00 min. 

  11      79 MEYER EVERDT,Nicolas SUB23  LEFA TEAM CLUB CICLISTA   02:05:00    51:05 min. 

 


